
YARIŞMA 12
YÜKSEKLİK 145 CM
KATILIM D+ D C C+ B A HER KAT ATLA

BAREM 238.2.2 (C+,C,B,A  238.2.1) PAZAR  04 TEMMUZ   2010

TASNİF 4
 (D,C+C,B) (A) (D+) 57"

84" T.ŞAMP.

Tes.No. YAŞ Atın Adı Binici Kat. Kulüp Zaman Ceza Zaman Ceza Derece PUANI

 34-1851 13  LC WAIKIKI CLEVELAND  SENCER  CAN  A  FERDİ 34 80.27 0 44.59 0 1 30

 06-0518 10  ALLBLESSE VAN T VLASMEER  HULKİ KARAGÜLLE A  AASK 83.94 0 49.64 4 2 27

 34-2641 8  CANDY BOY  MUHİTTİN EVREN ALAM  A  İASK 79.02 0 47.35 8 3 25

 34-2673 8  VALDOS  MERT  ALICIOĞLU  A  FERDİ 34 73.95 4 4 23

 34-2560 9  SARAN  HÜSNÜ  DİNÇ  A  İASK 75.63 4 5 22

 26-3789 12  LATO 18  HASAN  ŞENTÜRK  A  BASK 76.19 4 6 21

 34-2643 8  LC WAIKIKI ALTERNATIVA  SENCER  CAN  A  FERDİ 34 77.31 4

 06-0501 10  AMANTE M  HULKİ KARAGÜLLE A  AASK 79.78 4

 34-2097 13  LAVARO  SENCER  HORASAN  A  İASK 80.11 4 7 18

 34-2026 12  KINDY  CENAP OGAN SENGEL  A  İASK 82.60 4 8 17

 34-2055 15  SADIO V/D WEST GAVERS  SİNAN  GENCER  A  KG&CC 83.11 4 9 16

 34-2685 10  CANALETTO 12  MERT  EMİROĞLU  A  SIEC 80.03 8 10 15

 34-2318 10  HOT GOSSIP  HÜSNÜ  DİNÇ  A  İASK 83.60 8

 34-2679 11  AB 19 SOLO  MERT  ALICIOĞLU  A  FERDİ 34 98.00 16

 34-2584 14  SIEC CORAT  SEVİL SABANCI SABANCI  A  SIEC 111.01 19 11 12

 34-2537 13  AMARENA  UĞUR  YILMAZ  A  FERDİ 34 98.59 28 12 11

 34-1889 15  LORRI  İ.M.İSKENDER  PISAK  A  İASK ELENDİ

 34-2672 9  CONCIERTO  MUHİTTİN EVREN ALAM  A  İASK TERK

 16-3132 8  KAPTEIN PREMIUM  HASAN  ŞENTÜRK  A  BASK TERK

 34-1851 13  LC WAIKIKI CLEVELAND  SENCER  CAN  A  FERDİ 34 80.27 0 44.59 0 1

 34-2585 15  SIEC DUSTY STAR  BURAK  AZAK  B  SIEC 80.77 0 49.40 4 2

 06-0518 10  ALLBLESSE VAN T VLASMEER HULKİ KARAGÜLLE A  AASK 83.94 0 49.64 4 3

 34-2641 8  CANDY BOY  MUHİTTİN EVREN ALAM  A  İASK 79.02 0 47.35 8 4

 34-2001 13  SIEC JANICO  BURAK  AZAK  B  SIEC 77.67 0 59.77 15 5

 34-2153 13  CHLOE  ATAHAN  DELİORMANLI  B  SOBK 72.95 4 6

 34-2673 8  VALDOS  MERT  ALICIOĞLU  A  FERDİ 34 73.95 4 7

 34-2560 9  SARAN  HÜSNÜ  DİNÇ  A  İASK 75.63 4 8

 26-3789 12  LATO 18  HASAN  ŞENTÜRK  A  BASK 76.19 4 9

 34-2643 8  LC WAIKIKI ALTERNATIVA  SENCER  CAN  A  FERDİ 34 77.31 4 10

 06-0501 10  AMANTE M  HULKİ KARAGÜLLE A  AASK 79.78 4
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 34-2026 12  KINDY  CENAP OGAN SENGEL  A  İASK 82.60 4

 34-2055 15  SADIO V/D WEST GAVERS  SİNAN  GENCER  A  KG&CC 83.11 4

 34-2685 10  CANALETTO 12  MERT  EMİROĞLU  A  SIEC 80.03 8

 34-2097 13  LAVARO  SENCER  HORASAN  A  İASK 80.11 4

 06-0532 12  RUDI 142  KAAN  KIZILKAPLAN  B  BBK 84.48 5

 34-2334 13  SIEC PINOT GRIGIO  OKTAY  SEZEK  B  SIEC 80.43 8

 34-2193 14  DİJİTAL SAN. OTTO I  SELİM  YILDIZ  B FERDİ34 81.47 8

 34-2318 10  HOT GOSSIP  HÜSNÜ  DİNÇ  A  İASK 83.60 8

 34-2515 14  O'NEILL  BENHUR ÇAVDARLI  B  SOBK 85.75 9

 34-2432 10  DİJİTAL SAN.QUALITY STREET  SELİM  YILDIZ  B FERDİ34 87.09 9

 34-2679 11  AB 19 SOLO  MERT  ALICIOĞLU  A  FERDİ 34 98.00 16

 34-2584 14  SIEC CORAT  SEVİL SABANCI SABANCI  A  SIEC 111.01 19

 34-1853 13  CARINO-193  MUHSİN HAKAN KAVASOĞLU  B  İASK 78.22 20

 34-2537 13  AMARENA  UĞUR  YILMAZ  A  FERDİ 34 98.59 28

 34-1889 15  LORRI  İ.M.İSKENDER  PISAK  A  İASK ELENDİ

 34-2672 9  CONCIERTO  MUHİTTİN EVREN ALAM  A  İASK TERK

 06-0531 10  CARIOSO Z  KAAN  KIZILKAPLAN  B  BBK TERK

 34-2082 12  VERDİ VAN DE FRUITKROF  ÇAĞLA  BUZLUK  C+  KG&CC TERK


